2023 GRAND LIST OF TAXABLE PROPERTY FOR TOWN OF TRUMBULL GL VALUE 05/10/2024

TYPE OF ACCOUNTS # OF ACCOUNTS GROSS ASSESSMENT TOTAL EXEMPTIONS TOTAL NET VALUE
REAL ESTATE REGULAR 0 0 0 0
REAL ESTATE ELD H.O 0 0 0 0
REAL ESTATE EXEMPT 0 0 0 0
REAL ESTATE TOTALS 0 0 0 0
PERSONAL 1510 264,160,675 31,049,079 233,111,596
FINAL TOTAL 1510 264,160,675 31,049,079 233,111,596
FINAL TOTAL TAXABLE 1510 264,160,675 31,049,079 233,111,596

TAX FOR THIS LIST IS COMPUTED AS FOLLOWS:
PERSONAL PROPERTY NET 233,111,596

TOTAL NET ASSESSMENT 233,111,596



PART III - PERSONAL PROPERTY 2023 GRAND LIST OF TAXABLE PROPERTY FOR TOWN OF TRUMBULL GL VALUE 05/10/2024

PAGE: 2
CODE # OF ACCTS DESCRIPTION OF CLASSIFICATION GROSS ASSESSMENT
10 84 INDUSTRIAL M&E. 21,016,370
13 18 MAN. M & E..... 15,095, 940
14 1 MOBILE HOMES... 5,000
16 1,239 FURN/FIX/EQP. .. 59,436,940
17 3 FARM MACH...... 67,150
18 5 FARM TOOLS..... 2,260
19 55 MECHANICS TOOLS 276,910
20 1,011 EDP EQUIPMENT. . 36,174,360
21 52 TLLECOM 4,847,940
22 15 CABLES/COND/ETC 81,563,500
23 887 SUPPLIES....... 937,380
24 491 MISC TAX PROP.. 36,968,540
25 472 25% PENALTY.... 7,146,625
9 21 NON REG VEHICLE 621,760

4,354 GRAND TOTAL 264,160,675



PART IV - EXEMPTIONS 2023 GRAND LIST OF TAXABLE PROPERTY FOR TOWN OF TRUMBULL

CODE EXEMPTION DESCRIPTION

A

B

VET REG 12-81(19)

VET IL

REIMB ADDL VET/NON INCOME
DISABILITY - NON REIMB
100% DISABLED - REIMB
BLIND

ECONOMIC & DEVELOPMENTAL
ENVIRONMENTAL & DEVELOPM
FARM AND MECHANICS

SOLAR ENERGY/POLLUT CNTRL
PP/TAX EXEMPT INSTITUTION
INDIVIDUALS

MISCELLANEOUS

MFG & TRUCKS

PHASE-IN RESIDENTIAL
PHASE-IN NON RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL FIXED ASSMNT
MM&E TAX RELIEF 06-83
SEC. 12-81(74) MC XMT

MME 12-81(72)

GRAND TOTAL

GL VALUE 05/10/2024

MOTOR VEHICLE NUMBER

27

22

18

72

PAGE: 3

PERSONAL

1,002
8,067,554
8,018,420

48,280

1

14,913,822

31,049,079

TOTAL

1,002
8,067,554
8,018,420

48,280

1

14,913,822

31,049,079



SUMMARY TOTAL PAGE 2023
TOTAL PART 1: REAL PROPERTY (CODES 100 THRU 800)
TOTAL PART 2: REG.MOTOR VEHICLE (CODES 01-04, #8)
TOTAL PART 3: PERSONAL PROPERTY (CODES 9 THRU 25)
TOTAL GROSS GRAND LIST VALUES
TOTAL PART 4: PROPERTY EXEMPTION (CODES A-U)

REAL ESTATE

MOTOR VEHICLE

PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL PART 4:

TOTAL

NET GRAND LIST VALUE

GRAND LIST OF TAXABLE PROPERTY FOR TOWN OF TRUMBULL

TOTAL EXEMPTIONS GROSS ASSESSMENT NET VALUE
0
0
264,160,675
264,160,675
0
0
31,049,079
31,049,079
233,111,596

GL VALUE 05/10/2024



